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For industrial camera module
requirements, the focus is on
Avnet Silica and TD next!

If you are looking for industrial camera modules, you will be
interested in the range, flexibility and cost-effectiveness of
TD next products. And combined with professional kits and
solutions from Avnet Silica, they are the right choice for your
application in so many ways.

WIDE RANGE FOR MULTIPLE REQUIREMENTS
You can choose from a wealth of modules that combine
high performance with low power consumption and a small
footprint. Whether you need VGA, 720p or 5Mp resolution,
there is a module to meet your needs - and they come with
an image sensor, an optimised lens and a robust connector
as standard. Our team of specialists can help you assemble
a solution that comprises the module you need with Avnet
Silica development kits or even a ready-to-use embedded
vision solution close to your application. That way, you can
concentrate on designing the features that will differentiate
your product from the competition - and eliminate the risks
inherent in developing a camera solution yourself. And if you
need some design support or just have a technical query,
our team is always ready to help.

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

« Security and video surveillance

+ Door phone and home automation

+ Industrial monitoring systems and automated inspection
+ HVAC system control

+ Access control systems

+ Barcode scanning

+ Video conferencing

+ Drones

+ Wearables

+ Real-time video streaming and battery powered videocam
 Logistics and retail analysis

MODULES CUSTOMISED TO YOUR NEEDS

If you have a particular application in mind that has special
requirements, we can team up with TD next to make you a
module that is completely customised. Just get in touch to
talk about the specifications and volumes you need.

You have seven excellent reasons to choose

TD next modules:

1. Top quality. TD next camera modules are assembled in a
clean room; the lenses are glued by UV curing and then
pass through another quality assurance cycle.

2. Long lifetime. Most TD next camera modules are qualified
to automotive standards, ensuring that they are robust
and minimise the need for frequent replacements.

3. Fast time to market. Your time is used to develop the
features that make your product stand out from the
crowd - there is no need to develop a camera module
from scratch!

4. Cost-effective. TD next modules are very affordable -
and combined with their long lifespan and reliability, their
TCO (Total Cost of Ownership) is very low too!

5. Customisation available. If none of our modules quite
match what you are looking for, discuss your requirements
with us - we offer a build-to-order service to meet your
needs.

6. Support. TD next has a dedicated team to support you
in all your development process: hardware, mechanical,
software, ...

7. Complete solutions. At Avnet Silica, we have a team
of specialists who can provide you with a complete
embedded vision solution comprising drivers and
application examples along with the TD next camera
modules. That's on top of the top-flight logistics services
we offer!

FOCUS ON VERSATILITY

Along with a choice of VGA, 720p or 5Mp resolution, TD next
camera modules also come with a variety of filter types, lens
types, connectors and more. Just refer to the list of models
on the next pages to identify the one best suited to your
requirements.

CHOOSING THE RIGHT FILTER TYPE

Depending on your application, you may require an optical
filter on top of the lens. Filters selectively pass light of a
specific wavelength, or range of wavelengths, while blocking
the other wavelengths. They also improve detection accuracy
and facilitate the software and algorithm implementation.
You can choose an IR or NIR filter on top of the lens - or no
filter at all.

IR FILTER

The single filter is an IR cut-off filter that lets in daytime

light to form a colour image, but blocks the full infrared light
spectrum. This helps provide a clearer colour image. Choose
a module with this filter if you need the best image quality for
daylight applications, but don’t need night-time images.



NIR FILTER

The NIR filter is an 850 nm day/night filter, or dual bandpass
filter, used for day and night imaging systems. This filter lets
in daytime light to form a colour image. It also transmits 850
nm near infrared (NIR) light when 850 nm LED light sources
are switched on, delivering a black and white image at night.
Because this filter blocks most NIR light except for the 850
nm range, the colour image in the daytime can be clearer.
Choose a module with a dual filter if you are developing
applications for day and night surveillance cameras,

video door phones, medical identification or automated
inspection.

NO FILTER

Modules without any filter will let in all light, including IR
light. Choose a module without any filter if your application
requires all image and colour details.

VGA

Module Briggy
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TD7740

Connector  Flex / socket

Filter NIR / IR / No filter

HFOV 42° to 128°

Focus type  Fixed focus

Lens size M7

720P

Module

TDM114

Connector  Flex

Filter NIR /IR / No filter

HFOV 55° to 90°

Focus type  Fixed focus

Lens size M7

5MP

Module

TD5640

Connector Flex

Filter IR

HFOV 53,2°to 132°

Focus type  Auto focus / Fixed focus

Lens size M5/ M12

Compression JPEG

EVALUATION KITS

For each product family we can provide you with an
evaluation kit that includes hardware and software.

You can easily test the camera modules and find the right
characteristics to optimise the image quality of the camera
module for your specific applications.

TN1514A

VISIONARY EMBEDDED SOLUTIONS WITH
AVNET SILICA

If your requirements go beyond camera modules, we can
provide you with full embedded vision solutions that include
hardware, software, drivers and algorithms together with
example applications. With these solutions, we have ensured
that the right processor works harmoniously with the right
camera module. You can concentrate on what you do

best - innovating.

Here are just three examples of Avnet Silica
embedded vision solutions:

Kinetis Camera Development Kit

» Cost-optimised, low-power video
solution with NXP Kinetis Cortex-M4

- Low resolution video streaming or still image capturing

+ Standard USB interface

« TD7740 camera module included

STM32F7 Camera Development Kit

- Video solution with touch screen
display and STM32 Cortex-M7

« TD7740 camera module included

+ |deal for 0T, home automation and industrial applications

TD next TDAIPO1

- Fast Start-up H.264 video compression
solution with very low consumption

+ MIPI and DVP camera interface

MORE INFORMATION

If you have any questions or need more information about
TD next camera modules or Avnet Silica’s embedded vision
solutions, please feel free to contact our specialists at
embedded-vision@avnet.eu.

avnet-silica.com/embeddedvision
http://cammodules.td-next.com/



Offices

AUSTRIA

Vienna

Phone: +43186 642 300
Fax: +43186 642 350
wien@avnet.eu

BELGIUM

Merelbeke

Phone: +3292102470
Fax: +32921024 87
gent@avnet.eu

CZECH REPUBLIC (SLOVAKIA)
Prague

Phone: +420 234 091031
Fax: +420 234 091030
praha@avnet.eu

DENMARK

Herlev

Phone: +45 432 280 10
Fax: +45 432 2801
herlev@avnet.eu

ESTONIA

(LATVIA, LITHUANIA)
Péarnu

Phone : +372 56 637737
paernu@avnet.eu

FINLAND

Espoo

Phone: +358 207 499 200
Fax: +358 207 499 280
helsinki@avnet.eu

FRANCE (TUNISIA)
Cesson Sévigné

Phone: +33 299 838 485
Fax: +33 299 838 083
rennes@avnet.eu

llikirch

Phone: +33 390 402 020
Fax: +33 164 479 099
strasbourg@avnet.eu

Massy Cedex

Phone: +33164 472 929
Fax: +33 164 470 084
paris@avnet.eu

Toulouse
Phone: +33 05 62 47 47
toulouse@avnet.eu

Vénissieux Cedex

Phone: +33 478 771360
Fax: +33 478 771399
lyon@avnet.eu

GERMANY

Berlin

Phone: +49 30 214 8820
Fax: +49 30 214 882 33
berlin@avnet.eu

Braunschweig

Phone: +49 531220 730
Fax: +49 531220 7335
braunschweig@avnet.eu

Freiburg

Phone: +49 7618819410
Fax: +49 761881944 0
freiburg@avnet.eu

Hamburg

Phone: +49 40 608 235 922
Fax: +49 40 608 235 920
hamburg@avnet.eu

Herne

Phone: +49 2323 964 660
Fax: +49 2323 964 666 0
herne@avnet.eu

Holzwickede

Phone: +49 2301919 0
Fax: +49 2301919 222
holzwickede@avnet.eu

Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Phone: +49 711782 600 1
Fax: +49 711782 602 00
stuttgart@avnet.eu

Leipzig

Phone: +49 34204 7056 00
Fax: +49 34204 7056 11
leipzig@avnet.eu

Nurnberg

Phone: +49 91124425 80
Fax: +49 91124425 85
nuernberg@avnet.eu

Poing

Phone: +49 8121777 02
Fax: +49 8121777 531
muenchen@avnet.eu

Wiesbaden

Phone: +49 612 258 710
Fax: +49 612 258 713 33
wiesbaden@avnet.eu

HUNGARY

Budapest

Phone: +36 143 67215
Fax: +36 143 67213
budapest@avnet.eu

ITALY

Cusano Milanino

Phone: +39 02 660 921
Fax: +39 02 660 923 33
milano@avnet.eu

Firenze

Phone: +39 055 436 039 2
Fax: +39 055 431035
firenze@avnet.eu

Modena

Phone: +39 059 348 933
Fax: +39 0569 344 993
modena@avnet.eu

Padova

Phone: +39 049 807 368 9
Fax: +39 049 773 464
padova@avnet.eu

Rivoli

Phone: +39 011204 437
Fax: +39 011242 869 9
torino@avnet.eu

Roma Tecnocitta

Phone: +39 06 4131151
Fax: +39 06 413116 1
roma@avnet.eu

NETHERLANDS

Breda

Phone: +31765 722700
Fax: +31765 722 707
breda@avnet.eu

NORWAY

Asker

Phone: +47 667 736 00
Fax: +47 66773677
asker@avnet.eu

POLAND

Gdansk

Phone: +48 58 307 8151
Fax: +48 58 307 8150
gdansk@avnet.eu

Katowice

Phone: +48 32 259 50 10
Fax: +48 32 259 50 11
katowice@avnet.eu

Warszawa

Phone: +48 222 565 760
Fax: +48 222 565 766
warszawa@avnet.eu

PORTUGAL

Vila Nova de Gaia

Phone: +351223779 502
Fax: +351223779 503
porto@avnet.eu

ROMANIA (BULGARIA)
Bucharest

Phone: +40 2152816 32
Fax: +40 21529 68 30
bucuresti@avnet.eu

RUSSIA (BELARUS, UKRAINE)
Moscow

Phone: +7 495737 3670
Fax: +7 495737 36 71
moscow@avnet.eu

Saint Petersburg

Phone: +7 812 635 8111
Fax: +7 812 635 8112
stpetersburg@avnet.eu

SLOVENIA
(BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA,

CROATIA, MACEDONIA, MONTENEGRO,

SERBIA)

Ljubljana

Phone: +386 156 097 50
Fax: +386 156 098 78
ljubljana@avnet.eu

SPAIN

Barcelona

Phone: +34 933 278 530
Fax: +34 934 250 544
barcelona@avnet.eu

Galdacano. Vizcaya
Phone: +34 944 572 777
Fax: +34 944 568 855
bilbao@avnet.eu

Las Matas

Phone: +34 913 727 100
Fax: +34 916 369 788
madrid@avnet.eu

SWEDEN

Sundbyberg

Phone: +46 8 587 46100
Fax: +46 8 587 46101
stockholm@avnet.eu

SWITZERLAND

Rothrist

Phone: +4162 919 5555
Fax: +4162 919 550 0
rothrist@avnet.eu

TURKEY (GREECE, EGYPT)

Kadikoy Istanbul

Phone: +90 216 528 834 0
Fax: +90 216 528 834 4
istanbul@avnet.eu

UNITED KINGDOM (IRELAND)
Berkshire

Phone: +44 1628 512 900
Fax: +44 1628 512 999
maidenhead@avnet.eu

Bolton

Phone: +441204 547 170
Fax: +441204 547 171
bolton@avnet.eu

Bucks, Aylesbury

Phone: +44 1296 678 920
Fax: +44 1296 678 939
aylesbury@avnet.eu

Stevenage, Herts, Meadway
Phone: +44 1438 788 310

Fax: +44 1438 788 250
stevenage@avnet.eu

ISRAEL

Tel-Mond

Phone: +972 (0)9 7780280
Fax: +972 (0)3 760 1115
avnet.israel@avnet.com

SOUTH AFRICA

Cape Town

Phone: +27(0)21 689 4141
Fax: +27 (0)21 686 4709
sales@avnet.co.za

Durban

Phone: +27(0)31266 8104
Fax: +27 (0)31 266 1891
sales@avnet.co.za

Johannesburg

Phone: +27 (0)11 319 8600
Fax: +27 (0)11 319 8650
sales@avnet.co.za

©
Mixed Sources

Product group from well-managed
forests and other controlled sources

FSC www.fsc.org_Cert no. IC-COC-100065
© 1996 Forest Stewardship Coundil

avnet-silica.com/tdnext



